
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Sr 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

Tag100 Sr 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

13 

205 

95 

905 

951 

926 

28 

Name 

Bailey Murphy 

Nathan Byrd 

Jonathan Neudorf 

Devin Jackson 

Kaleb Few 

Colin Spilger 

John Estrada 

Points 

203 

178 

158 

204 

179 

159 

144 

Laps led 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

10 

10 

6 

10 

10 

4 

Diff 

1.056 

DNF 

3.292 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

8:09.152 

8:10.208 

4:58.987 

8:24.795 

8:28.087 

3:48.350 

Best Lap 

47.895 

47.805 

47.873 

48.396 

48.675 

49.269 

In Lap 

4 

7 

4 

9 

6 

2 

0 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

2021 Winter Race #1 
TAG 100/Rotax SR 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:14:19 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

11/7/2021 16:59 


