

## 2021 Winter Race #1 TAG 100/Rotax SR Main Race (10 Laps) started at 17:14:19 Sorted on Laps CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 11/7/2021 16:59

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
											_
Rotax Sr											
1	13	Bailey Murphy	203	10	10		8:09.152	47.895	4		
2	205	Nathan Byrd	178	0	10	1.056	8:10.208	47.805	7		
Not classified											
DNF	95	Jonathan Neudorf	158	0	6	DNF	4:58.987	47.873	4		
Tag100 Sr											
1	905	Devin Jackson	204	0	10		8:24.795	48.396	9		
2	951	Kaleb Few	179	0	10	3.292	8:28.087	48.675	6		
Not classified											
DNF	926	Colin Spilger	159	0	4	DNF	3:48.350	49.269	2		
DNS	28	John Estrada	144	0		DNS			0		

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff